Strong consistency – Membrane provides high
sensitivity and low background in diagnostic assays
due to its consistent nature.
High duplication rate – Exhibits tight Coefficient
of Variation (CVs) for wicking time and thickness
resulting in reproducibility from lot to lot.
Increased sensitivity – Provides high sensitivity
with dilute concentrations of target analytes.

Vivid 90 LFNC Membrane:
Protein Binding Tightly Controlled
Vivid 170 Nitrocellulose Membrane Exhibits More Consistent
BSA Binding Than Competitive Membranes
Quantitation
Lateral flow assays have been used for decades in qualitative
point-of-care testing to detect the presence or absence of a
target analyte (i.e. hCG for pregnancy determination). Although
widely used, qualitative tests can have inconclusive results
due to the reliance on reading a series of lines or dots. For that
reason, many tests are now being moved to a quantitative
format where a numerical read-out or printed word appears.
Ordering Information
Vivid Lateral Flow Nitrocellulose Membranes
Part Number Description Pkg
VIV902503R Vivid 90 membrane, 25 mm x 3 m roll 1/pkg
VIV902550R Vivid 90 membrane, 25 mm x 50 m roll 1/pkg
VIV9025100R Vivid 90 membrane, 25 mm x 100 m roll 1/pkg
VIV170SAMP Vivid 170 membrane, 25 mm x 300 mm strip 1/pkg
VIV1702503R Vivid 170 membrane, 25 mm x 3 m roll 1/pkg
VIV1702550R Vivid 170 membrane, 25 mm x 50 m roll 1/pkg
VIV170CARD Vivid 170 Laminated Card, 30 mm x 60 mm 50/pkg
Custom roll and sheet sizes available upon request. Please contact your local sales
office for additional information.
Related Literature
PN 33549, Vivid Plasma Separation Membrane Data Sheet